GAS FLEX CONNECTORS
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PART #

80038-12
80038-18
80038-24
80038-30
80038-36
80038-48
80038-60

80038-72

PART #

800-38-C1-12
800-38-C1-18
800-38-C1-24
800-38-C1-30
800-38-C1-36
800-38-C1-48
800-38-C1-60

800-38-C1-72

DESCRIPTION

YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR
YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR
YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR
YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR
YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR
YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR
YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR

YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR

12"

18"

24"

30"

36"

48"

60"

721\

1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP

DESCRIPTION

1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 12"
12" MIP X 1/2" MIP 18"
1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 24"
12" MIP X 1/2" MIP 30"
1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 36"
12" MIP X 1/2" MIP 48"
1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 60"

12" MIP X 1/2" MIP 72"

BOX QTY

25
25
25
25
25
25
12

12

BOX QTY

25
25
25
25
25
25
12

12

@ FOR ORDERING UNCOATED STAINLESS STEEL GAS CONNECTORS, PLEASE SUBSTITUTE
THE ITEM SUFFIX NUMBER FROM “800" TO “900"

WWW.CHARMANINC.COM | 213 489 7000



GAS FLEX CONNECTORS

1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP

@ PART # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY

55 800-38-C2-12 1/2" MIP X 1/2"FIP 12" 25
Y 800-38-C2-18 1/2" MIP X 1/2"FIP 18" 25
W)
‘lmnﬂnm}mm, )
- 800-38-C2-24 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP 24" 25
" 800-38-C2-30 1/2" MIP X 1/2"FIP 30" 25
3/8 O D 800-38-C2-36 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP 36" 25
800-38-C2-48 1/2" MIP X 1/2"FIP 48" 25
800-38-C2-60 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP 60" 12
800-38-C2-72 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP 72" 12
3/8" MIP X 1/2" FIP
PART # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
(&P B 800-38-C3-12 3/8" MIP X 1/2"FIP 12" 25
L
L ! 800-38-C3-18 3/8" MIP X 1/2" FIP 18" 25
mmmmnh'mm'-“--
‘ 800-38-C3-24 3/8" MIP X 1/2"FIP 24" 25
800-38-C3-30 3/8" MIP X 1/2" FIP 30" 25
800-38-C3-36 3/8" MIP X 1/2"FIP 36" 25
800-38-C3-48 3/8"MIP X 1/2"FIP 48" 25
800-38-C3-60 3/8" MIP X 1/2" FIP 60" 12
800-38-C3-72 3/8" MIP X 1/2"FIP 72" 12

@ FOR ORDERING UNCOATED STAINLESS STEEL GAS CONNECTORS, PLEASE SUBSTITUTE
THE ITEM SUFFIX NUMBER FROM “800" TO “900”

WWW.CHARMANINC.COM | 213 489 7000



GAS FLEX CONNECTORS
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PART #

800-38-C4-12
800-38-C4-18"
800-38-C4-24
800-38-C4-30
800-38-C4-36
800-38-C4-48
800-38-C4-60

800-38-C4-72

PART #

800-38-C5-12
800-38-C5-18
800-38-C5-24
800-38-C5-30
800-38-C5-36
800-38-C5-48
800-38-C5-60

800-38-C5-72

1/2" EIP X 142" FIP

DESCRIPTION

1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP

1/2" FIP

124 FIP

1/2" FIP

1/2" FIP

1/2" FIP

1/2" FIP

1/2" FIP

3/8" FIP X 1/2"

X

1/2" FIP

12 FIF

1/2" FIP

112" FIP

1/2" FIP

12N EIH

1/2" FIP

12"
18"
24"
30"
36"
48"
60"

72"

FIP

DESCRIPTION

3/8" FIP X 1/2" FIP

3/8" FIP

3/8" FIP

3/8" FIP

3/8" FIP

3/8" FIP

3/8" FIP

3/8" FIP

X

1/2" FIP

1/2" FIP

1/2" FIP

FL2EEE

1/2" FIP

1/2" FIP

12 FIp

@ FOR ORDERING UNCOATED STAINLESS STEEL GAS CONNECTORS,

THE ITEM SUFFIX NUMBER FROM “800" TO “900”"

12"

18"

24"

30;1

36"

48"

Gou

i

BOX QTY

25
25
25
25
25
25
12

12

BOX QTY

25
25
25
25
25
25
12

12

PLEASE SUBSTITUTE

WWW.CHARMANINC.COM | 213 489 7000



GAS FLEX CONNECTORS

1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR BALL VALVE

@ PART # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
b

o 800-38-C6-12 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 12" 25
800-38-C6-18 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 18" 25

w -
800-38-C6-24 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 24" 25

1) 800-38-C6-30 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 30" 25
3 I 8 0 D 800-38-C6-36 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 36" 25
800-38-C6-48 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 48" 25

800-38-C6-60 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 60" 12

800-38-C6-72 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 72" 12

1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP STR BALL VALVE

PART # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
@ agr 800-38-C7-12 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 12" 25
J— — 800-38-C7-18 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 18" 25
G
ﬁ 800-38-C7-24 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 24" 25
800-38-C7-30 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 30" 25
800-38-C7-36 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 36" 25
800-38-C7-48 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 48" 25
800-38-C7-60 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 60" 12
800-38-C7-72 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 72" 12

@ FOR ORDERING UNCOATED STAINLESS STEEL GAS CONNECTORS, PLEASE SUBSTITUTE
THE ITEM SUFFIX NUMBER FROM “800” TO “900”

WWW.CHARMANINC.COM | 213 489 7000



GAS FLEX CONNECTORS
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PART #

80012-12
80012-18
80012-24
80012-30
80012-36
80012-48
80012-60

80012-72

PART #

800-12-B1-12
800-12-B1-18
800-12-B1-24
800-12-B1-30
800-12-B1-36
800-12-B1-48
800-12-B1-60

800-12-B1-72

DESCRIPTION

YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR 12"
YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR 18"
YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR 24"
YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR 30"
YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR 36"
YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR 48"
YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR 60"

YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR 72"

1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP
DESCRIPTION

12" MIP X 1/2" MIP 12"
1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 18"
12" MIP X 1/2" MIP 24"
1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 30"
1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 36"
12" MIP X 1/2" MIP 48"
1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 60"

1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 72"

BOX QTY

25
26
25
25
25
25
12

12

BOX QTY

256
25
25
25
25
25
12

12

@ FOR ORDERING UNCOATED STAINLESS STEEL GAS CONNECTORS, PLEASE SUBSTITUTE
THE ITEM SUFFIX NUMBER FROM “800” TO “900”

D

WWW.CHARMANINC.COM | 213 489 7000



GAS FLEX CONNECTORS

1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP

@ PART # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY

5-‘;" 800-12-B2-12 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP 12" 25
g 800-12-B2-18 172" MIP X 1/2"FIP 18" 25
Ll
‘ﬂﬂnhnmmnm --
, 800-12-B2-24 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP 24" 25
" 800-12-B2-30 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP 30" 25
1 I2 0 D 800-12-B2-36 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP 36" 25
800-12-B2-48 112" MIP X 1/2" FIP 48" 25
800-12-B2-60 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP 60" 12
800-12-B2-72 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP 72" 12

1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP STR BALL VALVE

PART # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
@ lu? 800-12-B6-12 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BAL VALVE 12" 25
cad 800-12-B6-18 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BAL VALVE 18" 25
it
w 800-12-B6-24 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BAL VALVE 24" 25
800-12-B6-30 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BAL VALVE 30" 25
800-12-B6-36 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BAL VALVE 36" 25
800-12-B6-48 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BAL VALVE 48" 25
800-12-B6-60 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BAL VALVE 60" .
800-12-B6-72 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP STR. BAL VALVE 72" 12

@ FOR ORDERING UNCOATED STAINLESS STEEL GAS CONNECTORS, PLEASE SUBSTITUTE
THE ITEM SUFFIX NUMBER FROM “800” TO “900”

WWW.CHARMANINC.COM | 213 489 7000 (72)



GAS FLEX CONNECTORS

1/2" FIP X 1/2" EIP

PART # DESCRIPTION
@ _.

) 800-12-B3-12 12" FIP X 1/2" FIP 12"

gén.mnmm|m.‘h.'.",ll.;;.-;-,,:.;..-,--4 ’ GO0L12-5248 HI"EID X 1% ElP 18"
800-12-B3-24 H2NEIP X 2N FIP 124

" 800-12-B3-30 1/2" FIP X 1/2"FIP 30"

1 12 0 D 800-12-B3-36 12" FIP X 1/2" FIP 38"
800-12-B3-48 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP 48"

800-12-B3-60 H2UEIP N 2P B0

800-12-B3-72 172" FIP X 1/2"FIP 72"

172" EIP X 3/8" FIP

PART # DESCRIPTION
@ 5 3 800-12-B4-12 2V FIP X 818" EIP 12!
ﬂ;uume'm|:m.'u.'m.-;;:;,;,:__ 800-12-B4-18 1/2" FIP X 3/8" FIP 18"
800-12-B4-24 1/2" FIP X 3/8" FIP 24"
800-12-B4-30 12" FIP X 38" FIP 30"
800-12-B4-36 W2 EIP X 318" EIP 367
800-12-B4-48 1/2" FIP X 3/8" FIP 48"
800-12-B4-60 1/2" FIP X 3/8" FIP 60"
800-12-B4-72 1/2" FIP X 3/8" FIP 72"

BOX QTY

25
25
25
25
25
25
12

12

BOX QTY

25
25
25
25
25
25
T2

12

@ FOR ORDERING UNCOATED STAINLESS STEEL GAS CONNECTORS, PLEASE SUBSTITUTE

THE ITEM SUFFIX NUMBER FROM “800" TO “900”

@ WWW.CHARMANINC.COM | 213 489 7000



GAS FLEX CONNECTORS
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1/2" OD

1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR BALL VALVE

PART #

800-12-B5-12
800-12-B5-18
800-12-B5-24
800-12-B5-30
800-12-B5-36
800-12-B5-48
800-12-B5-60

800-12-B5-72

1/2" MIP

1/2" MIP

1/2" MIP

1/2" MIP

1/2" MIP

1/2" MIP

1/2" MIP

1/2" MIP

DESCRIPTION

X

X

1/2" FIP STR.

1/2" FIP STR.

1/2" FIP STR.

1/2" FIP STR.

12" FIP'STR.

1/2" FIP STR.

1/2" FIP STR.

1/2" FIP STR.

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BOX QTY
12" 25
18" 25
24" 25
30" 25
36" 25
48" 25
60" 12
72" A2

@ FOR ORDERING UNCOATED STAINLESS STEEL GAS CONNECTORS, PLEASE SUBSTITUTE
THE ITEM SUFFIX NUMBER FROM “800" TO “900"

WWW.CHARMANINC.COM | 213 489 7000



GAS FLEX CONNECTORS
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@ FOR ORDERING UNCOATED STAINLESS STEEL GAS CONNECTORS,

PART #

80058-12
80058-18
80058-24
80058-30
80058-36
80058-48
80058-60

80058-72

PART #

800-58-A1-12
800-58-A1-18
800-58-A1-24
800-58-A1-30
800-58-A1-36
800-58-A1-48
800-58-A1-60

800-58-A1-72

DESCRIPTION

YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR 12"
YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR 18"
YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR 24"
YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR 30"
YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR 36"
YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR 48"
YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR 60"

YELLOW COATED CONNECTOR 72"

1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP
DESCRIPTION

1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 12"
1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 18"
1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 24"
1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 30"
1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 36"
1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 48"
1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 60"

1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 72"

THE ITEM SUFFIX NUMBER FROM “800” TO “900”"

@

WWW.CHARMANINC.COM | 213 489 7000

BOX QTY

25
25
25
25
25
25
12

12

BOX QTY

25
25
25
25
25
25
12

12

PLEASE SUBSTITUTE



GAS FLEX CONNECTORS

')f_nm]_!nn_\r--s_-_w...:...
i
e
L

5/8"™ OD

@ﬂnmn’nmmmm

sl
L

!mmm,m]nm}}mn:.

PART #

800-58-A2-12
800-58-A2-18
800-58-A2-24
800-58-A2-30
800-58-A2-36
800-58-A2-48
800-58-A2-60

800-58-A2-72

PART #

800-58-A3-12
800-58-A3-18
800-58-A3-24
800-58-A3-30
800-58-A3-36
800-58-A3-48
800-58-A3-60

800-58-A3-72

1/2" MIP X 3/4" MIP

DESCRIPTION

1/2" MIP

1/2" MIP

1/2" MIP

1/2" MIP

1/2" MIP

1/2" MIP

1/2" MIP

1/2" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP

DESCRIPTION

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

@ FOR ORDERING UNCOATED STAINLESS STEEL GAS CONNECTORS,

THE ITEM SUFFIX NUMBER FROM “800" TO “900"

WWW.CHARMANINC.COM | 213 489 7000

BOX QTY
12" 25
18" 25
24" 25
30" 25
36" 25
48" 25
60" 12
72" 12

BOX QTY
12" 25
18" 25
24" 25
ag" 25
36" 25
48" 25
60" 12
o 12

PLEASE SUBSTITUTE



GAS FLEX CONNECTORS

1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP

PART # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
@ j :\”' 800-58-A4-12 12" MIP X 1/2" FIP 12" 25
eI 800-58-A4-18 12" MIP X 1/2" FIP 18" 25

‘&‘ﬂm\\_}mmmm )
! 800-58-A4-24 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP 24" 25
1) 800-58-A4-30 12" MIP X 1/2" FIP 30" 25
5/ 8 0 D 800-58-A4-36 12" MIP X 1/2" FIP 36" 25
800-58-A4-48 172" MIP X 1/2" FIP 48" 25
800-58-A4-60 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP 80" 12
800-58-A4-72 12" MIP X 12" FIP 72" 12
3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP

PART # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
@ j ‘}"' 800-58-A5-12 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP 12" 25
) 800-58-A5-18 3/4" MIP X 3/4"FIP 18" 25

mmmnm\mn1_1

ﬂ 800-58-A5-24 3/14" MIP X 3/4" FIP 24" 25
800-58-A5-30 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP 30" 25
800-58-A5-36 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP 36" 25
800-58-A5-48 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP 48" 25
800-58-A5-60" 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP 60" 12
800-58-A5-72 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP 72" 12

@ FOR ORDERING UNCOATED STAINLESS STEEL GAS CONNECTORS, PLEASE SUBSTITUTE
THE ITEM SUFFIX NUMBER FROM “800" TO “900”"

@ WWW.CHARMANINC.COM | 213 489 7000



GAS FLEX CONNECTORS

@

3

5/8" OD

PART #

800-58-A6-12
800-58-A6-18
800-58-A6-24
800-58-A6-30
800-58-A6-36
800-58-A6-48
800-58-A6-60

800-58-A6-72

12" FIP' X 1/2" FIP

1/2" FIP X

1/2" FIP X

1/2" FIP X

172" FIP X

1/2" FIP X

1/2" FIP X

1/2" FIP X

1/2" FIP X

DESCRIPTION

1/2" FIP

1/2" FIP

1/2" FIP

112" FIP

12" FIP

1/2" FIP

1/2" EIP

H2* EIP

12

18"

24!:

301!

36!!

48"

60!:

720

BOX QTY

25
25
25
28
25
25
12

12

1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP STR BALL VALVE

PART #

800-58-A7-12
800-58-A7-18
800-58-A7-24
800-58-A7-30
800-58-A7-36
800-58-A7-48
800-58-A7-60

800-58-A7-72

1/2" MIP

1/2" MIP

1/2" MIP

1/2" MIP

1/2" MIP

1/2" MIP

1/2" MIP

1/2" MIP

DESCRIPTION

X 3/4" FIP STR, BALL VALVE

X

X

3/4" FIP STR.

3/4" FIP STR.

3/4" FIP STR.

3/4" FIP STR,

3/4" FIP STR.

3/4" FIP STR.

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

12"

18"

24"

301!

36"

48"

60"

3/4" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 72"

BOX QTY

25
25
25
25
25
25
12

12

@ FOR ORDERING UNCOATED STAINLESS STEEL GAS CONNECTORS, PLEASE SUBSTITUTE
THE ITEM SUFFIX NUMBER FROM “800" TO “900”"

WWW.CHARMANINC.COM | 213 489 7000



GAS FLEX CONNECTORS

3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP STR BALL VALVE

@ PART # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
— Hé 800-58-A8-12 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 12" 25
wmmwm g 800-58-A8-18 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 18" 25
800-58-A8-24 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 24" 25
1) 800-58-A8-30 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 30" 25
518 O D 800-58-A8-36 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 36" 25
800-58-A8-48 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 48" 25
800-58-A8-60 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 60" 12
800-58-A8-72 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 72" 12

PART # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
@ ,"f' 800-58-A9-12 1/2" FIP X 3/4" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 12" 25
i - 800-58-A9-18 1/2" FIP X 3/4" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 18" 25
ﬂlmmm'ﬂlﬂ-‘ﬂ‘”“’”""" 800-58-A9-24 1/2" FIP X 3/4" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 24" 25
800-58-A9-30 1/2" FIP X 3/4" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 30" 25
800-58-A9-36 1/2" FIP X 3/4" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 36" 25
800-58-A9-48 1/2" FIP X 3/4" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 48" 25
800-58-A9-60 1/2" FIP X 3/4" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 60" 12
800-58-A9-72 1/2" FIP X 3/4" FIP STR. BALL VALVE 72" 12

1/2" FIP X 3/4" FIP STR BALL VALVE

@ FOR ORDERING UNCOATED STAINLESS STEEL GAS CONNECTORS, PLEASE SUBSTITUTE
THE ITEM SUFFIX NUMBER FROM “800" TO “900”"

WWW.CHARMANINC.COM | 213 489 7000



GAS FLEX CONNECTORS
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3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP STR BALL VALVE

PART #

800-58-A10-12
800-58-A10-18
800-58-A10-24
800-58-A10-30
800-58-A10-36
800-58-A10-48
800-58-A10-60

800-58-A10-72

3/4" FIP

3/4" FIP

3/4" FIP

3/4" FIP

3/4" FIP

3/4" FIP

3/4" FIP

3/4" FIP

DESCRIPTION

X

3/4" FIP STR

3/4" FIP STR.

3/4" FIP STR.

3/4" FIP STR.

3/4" FIP STR.

3/4" FIP STR.

3/4" FIP STR.

3/4" FIP STR.

. BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BOX QTY
2% 25
18" 25
24" 25
30" 25
36" 25
48" 25
60" 12
72" 12

3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE

PART #

800-58-A11-12
800-58-A11-18
800-58-A11-24
800-58-A11-30
800-58-A11-36
800-58-A11-48
800-58-A11-60

800-58-A11-72

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

DESCRIPTION

3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE 12"

3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE 18"

3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE 24"

3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE 30"

3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE 36"

3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE 48"

3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE 60"

BOX QTY

25
25
25
25
25
25

12

3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE 72" 12

@ FOR ORDERING UNCOATED STAINLESS STEEL GAS CONNECTORS, PLEASE SUBSTITUTE
THE ITEM SUFFIX NUMBER FROM “800" TO “900"

WWW.CHARMANINC.COM | 213 489 7000



GAS FLEX CONNECTORS

3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE

(SP PART # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY

N f?@ 800-58-A12-12 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE 12" 25
800-58-A12-18 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE 18" 25

800-58-A12-24 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE 24" 25

e 800-58-A12-30 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE 30" 25

5 I 8 0 D 800-58-A12-36 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE 36" 25
800-58-A12-48 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE 48" 25

800-58-A12-60 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE 60" 12

800-58-A12-72 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE 72" 12

1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP

PART # DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
(SP j = 800-58-A13-12 1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP 12" 25
L 800-58-A13-18 1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP 18" 25
mmnmm'nwﬂ" '
‘ 800-58-A13-24 1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP 24" 25
800-58-A13-30 1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP 30" 25
800-58-A13-36 1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP 36" 25
800-58-A13-48 1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP 48" 25
800-58-A13-60 1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP 60" 12
800-58-A13-72 1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP 72" 12

@ FOR ORDERING UNCOATED STAINLESS STEEL GAS CONNECTORS, PLEASE SUBSTITUTE
THE ITEM SUFFIX NUMBER FROM “800” TO “900”"

WWW.CHARMANINC.COM | 213 489 7000



GAS FLEX CONNECTORS

@

‘mmﬂmnjmnﬂiﬂ“‘-""‘“'
5/8" OD

@

ﬂumammmn:mu.m;;.;..-. U

PART #

800-58-A14-12
800-58-A14-18
800-58-A14-24
800-58-A14-30
800-58-A14-36
800-58-A14-48
800-58-A14-60

800-58-A14-72

PART #

800-58-A15-12
800-58-A15-18
800-58-A15-24
800-58-A15-30
800-58-A15-36
800-58-A15-48
800-58-A15-60

800-58-A15-72

3/4" MIP X 1/2" FIP

DESCRIPTION

3/4" MIP X 1/2" FIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

3/4" MIP

X

1/2" FIP

HEHFIE

12" FIP

1/2" FIP

1/2" FIP

HSEIE

1/2" FIP

12n

1 8"

24"

300

36"

48"

60”

720

1/2" FIP X 3/4"

DESCRIPTION

1/2" FIP

112" FIP

1/2" FIP

12" FIP

1/2" FIP

1/2" FIP

1/2" FIP

1/2" FIP

3/4" FIP

3/4" FIP

3/4" FIP

3/4" FIP

3/4" FIP

3/4" FIP

3/4" FIP

3/4" FIP

12"

18"

24"

30r|

36"

48"

60"

?2"

FIP

BOX QTY

25

25

25

25

29

25

12

12

BOX QTY

25

25

25

25

25

25

12

12

@ FOR ORDERING UNCOATED STAINLESS STEEL GAS CONNECTORS, PLEASE SUBSTITUTE

THE ITEM SUFFIX NUMBER FROM “800" TO “900”

WWW.CHARMANINC.COM | 213 489 7000



GAS FLEX CONNECTORS

3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP

PART # DESCRIPTION
53 800-58-A16-12 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP 12"
ﬂ““"““”“MW"’-'“"‘"‘""' 800-58-A16-18 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP 18"
800-58-A16-24 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP 24"
" 800-58-A16-30 3/4" EIP X 3/4" FIP 30"
5/8 0 D 800-58-A16-36 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP 36"
800-58-A16-48 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP 48"
800-58-A16-60 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP 60"
800-58-A16-72 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP 72"
3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP
PART # DESCRIPTION
Ok 800-10-D1-18 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP 18"
800-10-D1-24 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP 24"

ﬂilmlmmm'ﬁmnmw )
1" OD

BOX QTY

25
25
25
25
25
25
12

12

BOX QTY

15

15

@ FOR ORDERING UNCOATED STAINLESS STEEL GAS CONNECTORS, PLEASE SUBSTITUTE

THE ITEM SUFFIX NUMBER FROM “800” TO “900”"

WWW.CHARMANINC.COM | 213 489 7000
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